
HORNSEA CATCHMENT

SERVICE 664 - North Holderness Community Transport Ltd

PASS HOLDERS ONLY
Gransmoor 08.10 Skipsea Primary School 15.35
Barmston 08.20 Skipsea Sands Caravan Park 15.40
Lissett 08.25 Ulrome 15.50
Ulrome 08.35 Lissett 16.00
Skipsea Sands Caravan Park 08.45 Barmston 16.05
Skipsea Primary School 08.50 Gransmoor 16.15

SERVICE HS1 - BusKing Ltd
Manor Drive Bus Stop, Main Street, Beeford 07.55 Hornsea School and Language College 15.10
Meadow Close Bus Stop, Main Street, Beeford 07.57 Atwick 15.15
Dringhoe Hall, Dringhoe 08.02 Eastside Cottages, Skipsea Brough 15.22
Happy Lands Farm, Dringhoe 08.04 4 Beeford Road, Skipsea Brough 15.24
4 Beeford Road, Skipsea Brough 08.06 Happy Lands Farm, Dringhoe 15.26
Eastside Cottages, Skipsea Brough 08.08 Dringhoe Hall, Dringhoe 15.28
Atwick 08.15 Meadow Close Bus Stop, Main Street, Beeford 15.33
Hornsea School and Language College 08.20 Manor Drive Bus Stop, Main Street, Beeford 15.35

SERVICE HS3 - East Yorkshire Motor Services Ltd
Brandesburton, Main St, Elmfield Drive 07.55 Hornsea School and Language College 15.10
Catwick, Rowpitt Lane 08.05 Sigglesthorne, bus shelter off Main Street 15.25
Sigglesthorne, bus shelter off Main Street 08.10 Catwick, RowpittLane 15.30
Hornsea School and Language College 08.20 Brandesburton. Main St, Elmfield Drive 15.40

SERVICE HS4 - East Yorkshire Motor Services Ltd
Brandesburton 07.55 Hornsea School and Language College 15.10
The Partings, Brandesburton 08.05 The Old School House, Bewholme 15.20
The Old School House, Bewholme 08.10 The Partings, Brandesburton 15.25
Hornsea School and Language College 08.20 Brandesburton 15.35

SERVICE HS5 - East Yorkshire Motor Services Ltd
Gransmoor, Main Street 07.35 Hornsea School and Language College 15.10
Barmston, Black Bull Pub 07.45 Skipsea 15.25
Lissett 07.50 Skipsea Sands Caravan Park 15.30
Ulrome, Coastguard House 07.55 Ulrome, Coastguard House 15.40
Skipsea Sands Caravan Park 08.05 Lissett 15.45
Skipsea 08.10 Barmston, Black Bull Pub 15.50
Hornsea School and Language College 08.20 Gransmoor, Main Street 16.05

SERVICE HS6 - East Yorkshire Motor Services Ltd
Arnold 07.57 Hornsea School and Language College 15.10
Long Riston 08.00 Seaton 15.20
Seaton 08.10 Long Riston 15.30
Hornsea School and Language College 08.20 Arnold 15.33

SERVICE HS7 - Abbey Travel Coach Hire Ltd
New Ellerby 07.45 Hornsea School and Language College 15.10
Rise 07.55 Great Hatfield 15.25
Withernwick 08.05 Withernwick 15.30
Great Hatfield 08.10 Rise 15.40
Hornsea School and Language College 08.20 New Ellerby 15.55

Secondary Schools

Primary and Infant Schools



SERVICE HS8 - Pearsons Coaches Ltd
Leven, Bus Stop, South Street near New Inn 08.00 Hornsea School and Language College 15.10
Leven, Bus Stop, South Street near Church 08.03 Leven, Bus Stop, South Street near New Inn 15.25
Leven, East Street 08.05 Leven, Bus Stop, South Street near Church 15.27
Hornsea School and Language College 08.20 Leven, East Street 15.30

SERVICE HS9 - Acklams Coaches Limited
Leven, High Stile opposite Linley Close 08.00 Hornsea School and Language College 15.10
Leven, High Stile, Doctors Surgery 08.02 Leven, Bus Stop, Hornsea Road 15.22
Leven, High Stile, The Old School House Restaurant 08.05 Leven, High Stile, The Old School House Restaurant 15.25
Leven, Bus Stop, Hornsea Road 08.08 Leven, High Stile, Doctors Surgery 15.28
Hornsea School and Language College 08.20 Leven, High Stile opposite Linley Close 15.30

SERVICE 920 - East Yorkshire Motor Services Ltd
Aldbrough Cliffs 07.54 Hornsea School and Language College 15.10
Aldbrough Church 07.57 Rolston, Lane End, Bus Stop 15.20
Cowden Lane End, Bus Stop 08.04 Mappleton, Garage 15.26
Mappleton Garage 08.07 Cowden, Lane End, Bus Stop 15.26
Rolston Lane End 08.10 Aldbrough Church 15.33
Hornsea School and Language College 08.20 Aldbrough Cliffs 15.35


